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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 25 April 2022

P 3/4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY JOE Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Craig 530611 10/5312

 2 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 17/03/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 6/5252

 3 ZIPPING BINDI Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 1P 3/1/2M. Munn 538798 9/5308

 4 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 3Y 1Y 5P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535620 9/6202

 5 VEERAT Weighted points score IPS, 08/04/2022, R7, 2 8P 7P 4P 3/1/2J. Quarman 530424 6/581

 6 DEATH VALLEY Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2T. Trappett 531637 6/5234

 7 MY BELLA VALLEY Dropping in grade GUN, 07/04/2022, R6, P 6P 3Y 7P 4/1/2B. Spence 532453 7/6213

 8 GREEK BOMBSHELL Dropping in grade GUN, 17/03/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/2W. Marmara 498264 30/23144

 9 EMIKO Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R12, M 2M 1M 6P 4/1/1B. Wakem 498136 11/6268

 10 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R4, Y 2Y 8P 2P 4/1/1T. Robinson 530613 9/4264

 11 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1K. Sills 527334 7/4225

 12 BRINDLE MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/2M. Craig 536323 7/5165
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 1 CAN'T EXPLAIN Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R12, P 1P 2Y 4P 5/3N. Hand 539943 2/1213

 2 DEADLY REDEEMER Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1T. Trappett 547418 4/3195

 3 GAGAN ASHER Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2183

 4 RUTLAND BELLA Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3M. Ruttley 542938 4/1177

 5 MAGIC THEODORE Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Noad 548501 1/0149

 6 FLASHY MANNER Last start winner GUN, 24/03/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1L. Mcmillan 500717 6/3129

 7 UNO KAYLA Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R1, P 1P 8P (FEL)P 5/4A. White 547689 1/084

 8 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2192

 9 SKETCHY ZARA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/4191

 10 TYPHOON TONY Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2K. Sills 529810 4/2189

 11 RIVERINA IVY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 6Y 5/3M. Munn 530602 7/1146

 12 VERY DARK GOLD Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0118

 13 WICKED RED Last start Country winner MOR, 18/04/2022, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 4P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8157

 14 MOON SHINE Last start Country winner MOR, 18/04/2022, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 8P 5/2G. Muller 538005 5/2157

 15 AL'S HOLIDAY Last start Country winner MOR, 18/04/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5Y 4Y 5/2D. Hoskins 539598 8/2121

 16 NULA'S BISCUIT Last start Country winner MOR, 18/04/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 3Y 5/4J. Eather 547339 1/0116

 17 MOLLY AND ME Last start Country winner MOR, 18/04/2022, R7, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0100

 18 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 07/04/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/6246

 19 SADDLEBACK 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 14/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 9/4168

 20 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 06/04/2022, R12, P 5P 4Y 6P 5/1T. Luke 517807 11/4109

 21 TARNIE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/04/2022, R10, P 4P (FEL)Y 5P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 6/4101

 22 WONDER WOOLLY Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2M. Munn 525565 10/2318

 23 TURBO WORM Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2J. Bush 544707 4/2249

 24 MY GIRL SONNY Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R7, P (FEL)Y 2P 3P 5/2R. Ryan 538365 3/2231

 25 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529808 8/5186

 26 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 1Y 5/2H. Munn 536368 4/2185

 27 SUPREME SHINE Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3T. Trappett 546811 2/1180

 28 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 6/0167

 29 LARSON'S LAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3B. Allen 541866 2/1159

 30 MY MATE CRICKET Weighted points score GUN, 10/03/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 538100 1/0158

 31 GAGAN EVE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 532395 4/2155
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 32 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R2, Y 5Y 4Y 3P 5/2R. Ryan 538372 4/2146

 33 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Taylor 536518 6/4144

 34 HELLO HEATHER Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Bush 536712 1/0144

 35 NO HARDY Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R3, Y (FEL)P 3Y 7P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6143

 36 SKETCHY BINGO 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/2D. Burns 541438 5/2136

 37 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/4M. Craig 523871 11/0133

 38 IRONDALE GENESIS Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/0133

 39 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R2, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/0132

 40 UNO ALASKA Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4A. White 547687 1/0124

 41 SUNSET BEAU 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R9, Y 4Y 3Y 6P 5/4R. Ryan 542719 1/0124

 42 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 1Y 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0124

 43 JUSTICE SERVED Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 538099 4/3123

 44 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R5, Y 4Y 6Y 5P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 1/0118

 45 FLYAWAY BEAU Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 1Y 5/4K. Baker 528666 1/0115

 46 SEABROOK BAKER 2 Weighted points score BEN, 21/03/2022, R11 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/1111

 47 SHANLYN TRACY Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7P 4P 5/4C. Cameron 535372 1/0105

 48 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/1105

 49 MR. PRIME MINTER Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R7, Y 6Y 2Y 3Y 5/1A. Ivers 539427 4/3102

 50 TYPHOON JED 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R3, M 3M 8P 7P 5/2F. Sills 491887 8/2102

 51 DYNAMISM 3 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R9, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/2S. Fellowes 536130 4/2100

 52 GAGAN LIZ Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4T. Robinson 532393 2/099

 53 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y (FEL)P 6Y 2P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/097

 54 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score GUN, 30/12/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3B. Allen 521386 5/196

 55 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 4Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 537221 4/095

 56 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R4, P 7P 1Y 6P 5/4R. Bray 532814 2/094

 57 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R4, Y 7Y 6P (FEL)P 5/1K. Anderson 532389 6/593

 58 QUEEN ZIPPER Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 8P 7Y 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/093

 59 SHERWOOD BALE Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 532329 3/092

 60 KARTER'S POTION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/092

 61 TRALEE ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R11, P 4P 4Y 5Y 5/4B. Spence 517803 4/090

 62 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R3, Y 5Y 5Y 8P 5/3R. Ryan 542199 2/178
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 63 ONE DAY SOON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Burns 532564 1/078

 64 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R11, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/075

 65 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R7, P 7P 6C 8P 5/3D. Burns 532822 5/174

 66 MY GIRL MORGAN Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R3, M 5M 7Y 6Y 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/374

 67 TRADIE MICK Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3M. Capper 524012 2/172
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 1 BURN THE WORM Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R1, P 2P M/1T. Fleming 544706 0/0134

 2 LUCY MAC 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 7Y M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/0114

 3 REV UP RUSTY Last start placegetter MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 7P M/1P. Midson 542071 0/0100

 4 DINKYDI SQUIRT Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 4P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/086

 5 NULA'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 3Y 4P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/086

 6 YULUWIRRI GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 4Y M/1C. Cameron 541386 0/080

 7 COSMIC BABY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7Y 5Y M/1A. Smith 536203 0/079

 8 COME ON BLOCKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 7Y 2Y 7P M/1W. Marmara 550570 0/070

 9 EXALTED FIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 18/04/2022, R1, Y 3Y 5Y 7Y M/1V. Cleghorn 545204 0/067

 10 PEPPER SAUCE First start M/1C. Rosier 549288 0/00

 11 ROSA KADE First start M/1R. Bray 550021 0/00

 12 EDNA KRABAPPEL First start M/1S. Fellowes 550342 0/00

 13 ETHICAL MISS First start M/1K. Sills 544743 0/00

 14 SANDY MOREIRA First start M/1H. Munn 544697 0/00

 15 BLUE MAC Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 19/03/2022, R3, Y 5Y M/1M. Munn 550016 0/050

 16 DEADLY AMBITION Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y M/1R. Ryan 542139 0/042

 17 RADLEY ERSKIN Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 19/03/2022, R3, Y 6Y M/1T. Luke 547232 0/042

 18 INTRUDE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 31/03/2022, R2, P 7P M/1L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 0/033

 19 HE MAYBE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 13/04/2022, R3, P 7P M/1J. Lawson 538353 0/033

 20 ABSOLUTE BANTER 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 13/04/2022, R4, P 8P M/1L. Mcmillan 548032 0/025

 21 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 6P M/1V. Cleghorn 542225 0/090

 22 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/066

 23 BLACK MIRROR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/060

 24 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1M. Ruttley 542935 0/058

 25 MEGGY MAY Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 6P M/1W. Marmara 550568 0/058

 26 BLUE KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 5Y M/1B. Wakem 543964 0/050

 27 FLYAWAY CLARE Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R1, Y 7Y 5Y 4Y M/1K. Baker 528665 0/048

 28 TAKE OFF MATE Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 5Y M/1S. Fellowes 542432 0/048

 29 MANILA QUEEN Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P M/1R. Ryan 551798 0/048

 30 KOTAH Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7Y M/1B. Spence 537358 0/044

 31 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8Y M/1A. Smith 539372 0/042
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 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R4, M 1M 2P 4P 1/1T. Anderson 508895 41/39313

 2 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R11, Y 3Y 8Y 2P 1/1G. Muller 530427 13/9244

 3 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R11, Y 2Y 7Y 5P 2/1/1W. Marmara 535622 7/6244

 4 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R4, Y 5Y 2P 4P 2/1/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7227

 5 JIMMY JOE Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Craig 530611 10/5312

 6 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 17/03/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 6/5252

 7 ZIPPING BINDI Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 1P 3/1/2M. Munn 538798 9/5308

 8 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 3Y 1Y 5P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535620 9/6202

 9 VEERAT Weighted points score IPS, 08/04/2022, R7, 2 8P 7P 4P 3/1/2J. Quarman 530424 6/581
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 1 SADDLEBACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 4/1/1M. Tailby 521602 9/4168

 2 SALANA 1 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 4/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4165

 3 TINY KEEN Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2A. Syphers 543965 9/2277

 4 BRINDLE MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4M. Craig 536323 7/0165

 5 MISS BILLY CARGO Last start Country winner MOR, 18/04/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4Y 5P 5/4D. Hoskins 539591 7/0160

 6 SUPER START Dropping in grade GUN, 07/04/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/1M. Munn 508704 19/9135

 7 NOT TODAY 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 07/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7C 5/1M. Craig 527337 14/8122

 8 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4S. Heggs 534391 7/0271

 9 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3S. Noad 526511 8/1246

 10 PATIENT ROOSTER Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 539076 5/0234

 11 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3B. Allen 532833 4/1207

 12 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 3Y 1Y 5P 5/4W. Marmara 535620 9/0202

 13 ROCK IT OUT Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4B. Wakem 529990 6/0195

 14 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1P. Midson 517805 7/3174

 15 GREEK WARRIOR 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 1Y 3P 5/2W. Marmara 535625 4/2166

 16 BOMB DIGGITY Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4T. Anderson 539895 6/0162

 17 CASH MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R5, P 3P 1Y 7P 5/4N. Hand 543146 6/0161

 18 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 6Y 5/3M. Munn 530602 7/1146

 19 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/4D. Burns 541438 5/0136

 20 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R2, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3J. Eather 529277 5/1132

 21 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R12, P 5P 4Y 6P 5/1T. Luke 517807 11/3109

 22 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R3, M 3M 8P 7P 5/3F. Sills 491887 8/1102

 23 TARNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R10, P 4P (FEL)Y 5P 5/4J. Lawson 538350 6/0101

 24 DYNAMISM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R9, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4S. Fellowes 536130 4/0100
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 1 AISLE BLUE Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 529718 2/1156

 2 MOTOR CITY DOLL Last start placegetter BAT, 18/04/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4T. Anderson 539889 1/0152

 3 UNCLE PAT Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 1P 5Y 3Y 5/3T. Kunde 544592 3/1163

 4 LILY THE SAINT Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 544351 3/0207

 5 TRALEE TRISTAN Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 538126 2/0186

 6 LARSON'S LAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4B. Allen 541866 2/0159

 7 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 6Y 4P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0155

 8 REV UP COCO Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R5, P 7P 4Y 3Y 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0141

 9 RUTLAND JESS Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R9, Y 3Y (FEL)Y 6Y 5/4M. Ruttley 529806 2/0131

 10 SUNSET BEAU 1 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R9, Y 4Y 3Y 6P 5/4R. Ryan 542719 1/0124

 11 LITTLE MISS VANE Weighted points score IPS, 18/04/2022, R4, 2 8P 3P 7P 5/4J. Quarman 530432 1/0120

 12 SEABROOK BAKER 1 Weighted points score BEN, 21/03/2022, R11 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/1111

 13 KARTER'S POTION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/092

 14 UNGRACIOUS FIRE Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 545201 1/086

 15 ONE DAY SOON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Burns 532564 1/078
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 1 SERENGETI Last start placegetter WPK, 20/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4C 5/1B. Wakem 538352 7/3196

 2 NOT TODAY 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 07/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7C 5/1M. Craig 527337 14/8122

 3 HERE COMES BUDDY Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R9, Y 3Y 3Y 1P 5/3D. Hoskins 542371 4/1216

 4 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3B. Allen 532833 4/1207

 5 GREEK WARRIOR 1 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 1Y 3P 5/2W. Marmara 535625 4/2166

 6 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 6Y 4P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0155

 7 MEAN POP Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2104

 8 DYNAMISM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R9, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4S. Fellowes 536130 4/0100
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 1 HUT SIX Last start winner GUN, 07/04/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Taylor 537643 12/3342

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 3/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/6133

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 April 2022 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 25 April 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY MAC 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/04/2022, R1, P

GUN, 31/03/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 7Y M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/0114

 2 NULA'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 3Y 4P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/086

 3 ABSOLUTE BANTER 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 13/04/2022, R4, P 8P M/1L. Mcmillan 548032 0/025

 4 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5P 5Y M/1J. Eather 539694 0/070

 5 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/066

 6 BLACK MIRROR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/060

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 April 2022 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 25 April 2022

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 3/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/6133

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 April 2022 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 25 April 2022

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SALANA 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 4/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4165

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 April 2022 - 07:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 25 April 2022

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5P 5Y M/1J. Eather 539694 0/070

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 April 2022 - 07:39 AM WST


